1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009

POBEDNICI TRKE ,DUZIJANCA®

Divat Il

Diofat

Jeder

Divat Il

Artur
Migrena
Cann
Migrena
Amaxiio
Super

Alisa ll

Lorna

Dingo

Nikser

Auro
Maestro
Jortina Wej
Berdi

Aton

Dalf

Atila 111
Arada Pride
Arada Pride
Listor & Faun
Thadrow
Thadrow
Lobor

Riano

Riano
Lucibel
Allyhills Hico
Emma Boss
Dikron

Emma Boss
Annie

Dama Crown
Nightstar Yankee
Petar Pan
Nightstar Yankee
Atareg

Spree Kiss
Fantastik Lobell
Kevin As
Vincent-O
Trofe Torp
Stela Victory
Elisa Diamant
Trocadero
Tubbe Be

1:37,3 1660m
- 1620m
1:31,0 2420m
1:32,5 2400m
1:30,1 2220m
1:29,8 2200m
1:28,6 2200m
1:28,6 2200m
1:26,0 2220m
1:24,7 2420m
1:27,2 2420m
1:26,1 2400m
1:21,9 2480m
1:25,0 2400m
1:24,3 2600m
1:23,9 2420m
1:24,7 2420m
- 2400m
1:24,5 2400m
1:24,0 2400m
1:21,3 2400m
1:18,0 1600m
1:18,1 1600m
1:20,0&1:20,6 1600m
1:18,0 1600m
1:16,9 1600m
1:18,1 1600m
1:16,9 1600m
1:18,1 1600m
1:16,9 1600m
1:15,1 1600m
1:17,3 1600m
1:16,8 1600m
1:17,5 1600m
1:17,6 1600m
1:19,5 1600m
1:17,0 1600m
1:18,1 1600m
1:16,2 1600m
1:19,2 1600m
1:16,5 1600m
1:17,4 1600m
1:154 1600m
1:17,1 1600m
1:171 1600m
1:18,1 1600m
1:15,1 1600m
1:17,1 1640m
1:14,8 1640m

L.Katona
L.Katona
J.Sabo
L.Katona
B.Cdci
P.Nemet
G.Totbagi
P.Nemet
|.lea
J.Jo
P.Dali
A.Knezi
M.Slavi
T.Plavsi
Z.Masi
A.Vukeévi
J.Ladar

M.Milorado¥i

A.Tumbas

J.Franciskovi

Z.Bogdan
J.Ladar
P.desi

A.Qka& G.Petrove

[.Mdki
Z.Bogdan
A.Merkéavi
R.Kat@ani
R.Katani
M.Zeéli
Z.Bogdan
V.Mazi
V.Pribi
P S
J.Vajni
Jdah
M. Zan
V.Mazi
M. Zan
V.Bjelogrli

M.Anderson

Z.Tumbas
S.&ml.
Z.Bogdan
M. Zan
SESl.

M. Zan
B.Méiki
D. Katani



2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Living Line

Cash Hammering
Gruccione
Bessie

Inquisitor

larissa Urby
Inquisitor

larissa Urby
Luna d'Asolo
Credits by Myself
Rincope Jet

Tars Stars

Pablo Yet

1:16,5
1:14,1
1:15,8
1:14,4
1:15,8
1:14,7
1:16,6
1:14,9
1:15,4
1:15,9
1:14,9
1:14,4
1:14,1

1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m
1600m

Pobednik tke “Duzijanca’-Pablo Yet, Sutica 2018.

B.Muki
M. Zan
R.Katani
J. Sagaj
B.Kenovi
B. &&novi
Z.0zvar
J. Sagaj
Bdemovic
D.Katani
G.Zolnaji
J. Sagaj
D.Katani



